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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

BEDROOM 3

NIGHTSTAND 
18"W X 18"D X 28"H 
FINISH: ANTIQUE MIRROR / 
PRISTINE FAUX SHAGREEN
IN STOCK 

 3,744.00 1,872.002 each

Ref. #:  0212

 3,744.00BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 4

SHELF
12"W X 6"D X 2.4"H
COLOR: WHITE
IN STOCK

 90.00 45.002 each

Ref. #:  0221

 90.00BEDROOM 4

COVERED LANAI
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

COVERED LANAI

DINING TABLE
89"L X 36"W X 30"H
MATERIAL: TEAK
LEADTIME: 22 WEEKS

 5,850.00 5,850.001 each

Ref. #:  0138

AREA RUG
CRESCENT / SOLIMON BAY / 
SAND
15' X 11'6"
HAND SERGED
5 WEEK LEADTIME

 5,404.14 5,404.141 each

Ref. #:  0217

 11,254.14COVERED LANAI

FAMILY ROOM
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
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Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

FAMILY ROOM

FABRIC FOR BENCH
BETSY / PARADISE / GRASS
54"W
3-4 WEEK LEADTIME

 1,873.30 170.3011 yards

Ref. #:  0207

CUSTOM BENCH CUSHION 
163"W X 24"D X 3"H
-SELF WELT
-MED/FIRM FOAM WRAPPED 
WITH DACRON
COM: 11 YARDS BETSY / 
PARADISE / GRASS 
TEMPLATE INCLUDED
2-3 WEEK LEADTIME

 1,353.30 1,353.301 each

Ref. #:  0216

 3,226.60FAMILY ROOM

GARAGE



Proposal
JON02 / FF&E4
Proposal No.: 0022
April 6, 2023
Page 4 of 10

JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

GARAGE

CABINET 
70.87"W X 19.69"D X 21.85"H 
FINISH: CHARCOAL GREY 
BROZE ACCENTS 
6-8 WEEK LEAD TIME 

 3,055.00 3,055.001 each

Ref. #:  0210

FLUSH MOUNT
24"W X 12"D X 1"H
COLOR: BLACK

 489.72 97.945 each

Ref. #:  0222

 3,544.72GARAGE

HIS OFFICE
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

HIS OFFICE

FILING CABINET
30"W X 19"D X 27"H
CASE: BEALLE
BASE: PLINTH
FACE: OUTSIDE BEAD
HARDWARE: FACET T-BAR 
VERTICAL
PLACEMENT: ONE CENTERED 
ON EACH DRAWER
FINISH: TBD
18-20 WEEK LEADTIME

 2,288.33 2,288.331 each

Ref. #:  0224

 2,288.33HIS OFFICE

KITCHEN

CHANDELIER
48"W X 48"D X 16.12"H
FINISH: MIDNIGHT BLACK 
AND BURNISHED BRASS
BACKORDER DUE MID-MAY

 807.78 807.781 each

Ref. #:  0206

 807.78KITCHEN

LIVING ROOM
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

LIVING ROOM

AREA RUG
30' W X 20' D
KL HAPPY / STORM FRONT
6-8 WEEK LEADTIME

 34,114.58 34,114.581 each

Ref. #:  0205

 34,114.58LIVING ROOM

MUD ROOM

BENCH 
60"W X 19.5"D X 19.5"H 
FABRIC: NEMO BONE (153135)
FINISH: HAVANA 
14-16 WEEK LEAD TIME 

 2,023.55 2,023.551 each

Ref. #:  0214

 2,023.55MUD ROOM

OFFICE
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

OFFICE

DESK CHAIR
21"W X 28"D X 36"H
FABRIC: KRAVET / 36857-111
FINISH: PURE LIGHT WALNUT
12 WEEK LEADTIME

 1,072.50 1,072.501 each

Ref. #:  0211

 1,072.50OFFICE

PRIMARY BEDROOM

CREDIT - 
DRAPERY FABRIC
FABRIC: KRAVET COUTURE 
33886-1

-21,593.00-143.00151 yards

Ref. #:  0220
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

PRIMARY BEDROOM

CREDIT 
DRAPERY BANDING
SAMUEL & SONS - BT-58291-08 
- CREME

-3,221.40-76.7042 yards

Ref. #:  0223

CONSOLE 
80"W X 20"D X 32"H 
GINKO LEAF DESIGN 
FINISH: NICKEL 
IN STOCK 

 4,251.52 4,251.521 each

Ref. #:  0209
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

PRIMARY BEDROOM

FABRIC FOR DRAPERY
HOLLAND AND SHERRY / 
MEDALLION GRID / IVORY
122" W
8-10 WEEK LEADTIME

 13,975.00 162.5086 yards

Ref. #:  0218

AREA RUG
JACK WALSH / MC GHEE / 
PEARL
11' X 19'6"
FINISH: SERGE
PAD: MAGNET NON-SKID
2-3 WEEK LEADTIME

 7,800.59 7,800.591 each

Ref. #:  0219

 1,212.71PRIMARY BEDROOM
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JMA INTERIOR DESIGN, INC
1907 COMMERCE LANE
SUITE 103
JUPITER, FL  33458
Phone: (561) 743-9668   Fax: (561) 743-5334

Quantity Description Unit Price Extended Price

To: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

Site: JONES-HALLOWELL, ETHAN & CHRISSY
2900 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FL  33129

 63,378.91Item Total 

 10,759.33Freight

 5,189.68Sales Tax

 79,327.92Grand Total 

Requested Deposit $72,380.99Approved ___________________________  Date _________ 

PROPOSAL INCLUDES ESTIMATED FREIGHT PER ITEMS; ANY ADDITIONAL SHIPPING, RECEIVING AND/OR DELIVERY 
CHARGES & FEES WILL BE BILLED ADDITIONALLY. 


